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About Medicare Rights

 Counseling through a national helpline
 Nearly 20,000 questions each year

 Education through web-based tools
 More than 2.5 million served

 Training for Medicare counselors 
 MI Pro + SHIPs



SOURCE: 2013 Annual Report of the Boards of Trustees of the Federal Hospital Insurance and Federal Supplementary Medical 
Insurance Trust Funds.

Medicare Enrollment, 1970-2035

Historical        ProjectedIn millions:


Chart1

		1970

		1975

		1980

		1985

		1990

		1995

		2000

		2005

		2010

		2015

		2020

		2025

		2030

		2035



Enrollment

20.398

24.864

28.433

31.081

34.251

37.594

39.688

42.606

47.72

55.629

64.272

73.526

81.482

86.479



Sheet1

				Enrollment

		1970		20.4

		1975		24.9

		1980		28.4

		1985		31.1

		1990		34.3

		1995		37.6

		2000		39.7

		2005		42.6

		2010		47.7

		2015		55.6

		2020		64.3

		2025		73.5

		2030		81.5

		2035		86.5

		2040		88.9

		2045		90.4

		2050		92.4

		2055		95.1

		2060		98.6

		2065		102.1

		2070		106.0

		2075		110.0

		2080		112.6

		2085		116.4

				To resize chart data range, drag lower right corner of range.

		http://www.cms.gov/Research-Statistics-Data-and-Systems/Statistics-Trends-and-Reports/ReportsTrustFunds/Downloads/TR2013Tables.zip



http://www.cms.gov/Research-Statistics-Data-and-Systems/Statistics-Trends-and-Reports/ReportsTrustFunds/Downloads/TR2013Tables.zip





www.medicarerights.org

People with Medicare

 Half live on annual incomes of $26,200 or less

 Half have $74,450 or less in personal savings

 25% live on annual incomes of $15,250 or less 

 45% with four or more chronic conditions

 1 in 3 with one or more functional limitations

 1 in 3 with a cognitive or mental impairment
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People with Medicare

 Average Medicare household spends 14% of 

income on health care vs. 5% among non-

Medicare households

 1 in 3 enrolled in Medicare Advantage

 1 in 5 receive Medicaid assistance

 1 in 5 with Medigap supplemental coverage



www.medicarerights.org

Helpline Trends
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 Visit us at www.medicarerights.org

 Call our helpline at 1-800-333-4114

 Sign up for Medicare Watch

 Learn online at Medicare Interactive

 Like us on Facebook 

 Follow us at @medicarerights

http://www.medicarerights.org/
http://www.medicarerights.org/about-mrc/newsletter-signup/newsletter-signup-form.php
https://www.medicareinteractive.org/
https://www.facebook.com/medicarerights
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